

RELEASE NOTICE

TO: DSMS Document 810-005 Distribution

February 10, 2004

FROM: R. W. Sniffin, Editor

SUBJECT: Change 4 for Document 810-005

Please make the changes listed below in your copy of DSMS Document 810-005, Rev. E. In addition to this mail distribution, the revised modules are available in pdf form (requires Adobe Acrobat™) from our web server, <http://eis.jpl.nasa.gov/deepspace/dsndocs/810-005/>.

This notice may be discarded upon making the changes described herein.

Module ID	New Status	Procedural Instructions	Remarks
Title Page, Change Log, and Table of Contents,	Rev. E, Change 4	Remove corresponding pages and replace with new pages	
104	Rev. A	Remove existing module and insert Revision A	Added performance information for Ka-Band capability at DSS 26 and for new station, DSS 55. Incorporated latest measurements for other stations. Incorporated text improvements.
301	Rev. B	Remove existing module and insert Revision B	Corrects locations of DSS 26, 54 and DSS 55. Makes minor changes to locations of other stations. Adds Table 7 (location uncertainties). Provides final receive and transmit masks for DSS 55. Adds Figure 8 and renumbers subsequent figures.